
Catering by the Family: sandra@cateringbythefamily.com * 765-346-0325 * www.cateringbythefamily.com

Chuy's Tex Mex:  hey@chuys.com * 727-948-2211 * www.chuys.com

Mission BBQ: catering33634@mission-bbq.com * 813-504-8914 * www.mission-bbq.com/catering-b

Banquet Masters: banquetmasters@aol.com * 727-541-1582 *  www.cateringandbanquetstampabay.com

Delectables Fine Catering: events@delectablescatering.com * 727-781-1200 * www.delectablescatering.com

Publix at Shoppes of Citrus: catering.0754@publix.com * 813-926-0974 * www.publix.com

CAKE & DESSERT

Meghan's Macarons: staysweet@meghansmacarons.com * 813-686-6246 * www.meghansmacarons.com

Publix at Shoppes of Citrus: catering.0754@publix.com * 813-926-0974 * www.publix.com

Banquet Masters: banquetmasters@aol.com * 727-541-1582 *  www.cateringandbanquetstampabay.com

Grant Hemond & Associates Inc: info@granthemond.com * 727-376-8770 * www.granthemond.com

Events Done Right: info@eventsdonerighttampabay.com * 727-460-7219 * www.eventsdonerighttampabay.com 

Breezin' Weddings: jessie@breezin.com * 813-348-4998 * www.breezin.com

Graingertainment: info@graingertainment.com * 1-844-933-5001 * www.graingertainment.com

Full Spin Entertainment: 813-618-9304 * fullspin.ent@gmail.com

ENTERTAINMENT (DJ'S)

Luxury Events: MartinG@LuxuryEventsEntertainment.com * 917-417-7178 * www.luxuryeventsent.com

Spunky Spirits: shannonspunkyspirits@gmail.com * 813-431-7131 * www.spunkyspirits.com

Bottoms Up Bar Co.:  contact@eventsbydereck.com * 321-355-2537 * www.bottomsupbarco.com

Divina Mobile Bartending: info@divinabartending.com * 908-731-9001 * www.divinabartending.com

BARTENDERS

With A Twist: info@getwithatwist.com * 305-901-5565 * www.twistbartendingservice.com

Vendors
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Marigold Flower Co: hello@marigoldflowerco.com * 813-518-5551 * www.marigoldflowerco.com

FLORISTS

Petite Fleur: petitefleurcart@gmail.com * 727-336-0047 * www.petitefleurcart.com

Faux Real Flowers: tampa@fauxrealflowers.com * 813-833-0699 * www.tampa.fauxrealflowers.com

Southern Chairs: southernchairs@gmail.com * 813-703-2346 * www.southernchairs.com

Gabro Event Services: gabroeventservices@gmail.com * 877-870 - 9193 * www.gabroeventservices.com

RENTALS

Fiesta Solutions Party Rental: info@fiestasolutions.net * 813-506-4036 * www.fiestasolutions.net

Dev-It Wedding and Events: patricia@devitweddingandevents.com * 813-205-3402 * www.devitweddingandevents.com

DECORE

YTE Events & Balloons: Fudge@yteevents.com * 813-245-9441 * www.yteevents.com

Carley Ruff: carley@dayofdetailscoordination.com * 715-864-2026 * www.dayofdetailscoordination.com

Ariane Peters: events@thebarnatjewelfarms.com * 813-492-9793 * www.thebarnatjewelfarms.com

EVENT COORDINATORS

All Events By Design, LLC: Itsbydesign19@gmail.com * 720-469-9346 * www.alleventsbydesign.com

Dev-It Wedding and Events: patricia@devitweddingandevents.com * 813-205-3402 * www.devitweddingandevents.com

Limelight Photography: info@stepintothelimelight.com * 813-926-4290 * www.stepintothelimelight.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS
Nicole Francoise: nicolefrancoisephotography@gmail.com * 727-226-9032 * nicolefrancoisephotography.mypixieset.com

Genesis Reyes: info@genesisreyes.com * 727-877-9880 * www.genesisreyes.com

Sarah Marie Photography: info@sarahmariephotographyfl.com * 561-385-3249 * www.sarahmariephotographyfl.com
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Tampa Film Co.: tampafilmco@gmail.com * 813-784-4962 * www.aaroncreamer.com

VIDEOGRAPHERS

Irenic Beauty: Ashley Nicole * irenicbeauty.xx@gmail.com * 727-537-9494 * www.irenicbeautyllc.com

Beauty Vibes: beautyvibessonly@gmail.com * 619-335-0012 * www.beautyvibesartistry.com

HAIR & MAKE-UP
Tiara Styles Beauty: tiarastylesbeauty@gmail.com * 813-777-9253 * www.tiarastylesbeauty.com

Mrs Hercules Glamspa: mrsherculesglam@gmail.com * 386-337-5330 * www.facebook.com/mrsherculesglamspa

Hilton Garden Inn Tampa/NW Oldsmar: 813-891-9990 * www.hilton.com

HOTELS

Courtyard by Marriot Tampa Oldsmar: 813-925-8887 * www.courtyard.com

Residence Inn by Marriot Tampa Oldsmar: 813-818-9400 * www.residenceinn.com

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Tampa Northwest: 813-854-5080 * www.holidayinnexpress.com

Hampton Inn & Suites Tampa Northwest/Oldsmar: 813-818-7202 * www.hamptoninn&suites.com

Bounce A Lot Inflatables: BounceALotInflatables@yahoo.com * 813-996-2935 * www.bouncealotinflatables.com

UNIQUE VENDORS
We Inflate Events: Bounce Houses * 813-563-8165 * www.weinflateevents.com

360 Creations by Erika: creationsbyerika.uzca@gmail.com * 786-975-4197 * www.instagram.com/360creationsbyerika 

DecoBalloons by Rocio: 813-277-8438 * www.instagram.com/decoballoonsbyrocio

Alpha Lit Letters: tampa@alphalitletters.com * 727-415-2577 * www.alphalitletters.com/tampa

Sarasota Laser Engraving: * 941-500-9411 * www.slecustoms.com

Mobile IV Nurses: Jessica Reed, RN * 813-787-0804 * @jessica_reed3_mobileiv

5 Balloons Creations Inc: 727-642-9721 * https://www.instagram.com/5balloonscreations



TRANSPORTATION
Taxi Tampa Bay: 813-573-1287 * www.taxitb.com

Star Trolley: 727-300 2777 * www.star-trolley.com
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